
AVE GM 1 POA GM 2 POA GM 3 POA TOTALS

Colleen Belanger 111 114 3 107 -4 133 22 21

Lois Wakewich 146 142 -4 123 -23 148 2 -25

Russell Luxton 157 174 17 144 -13 159 2 6

Kathy Kangas 152 147 -5 130 -22 187 35 8

BELANGER 566 577 11 504 -62 627 61 10

AVE GM 1 POA GM 2 POA GM 3 POA TOTALS

Diane Warpula 105 135 30 76 -29 115 10 11

Shirley Wickstrom 149 124 -25 138 -11 161 12 -24

Lynn Lecocq 130 138 8 124 -6 147 17 19

Gail Lehmann 101 101 0 86 -15 86 -15 -30

WARPULA 485 498 13 424 -61 509 24 -24

AVE GM 1 POA GM 2 POA GM 3 POA TOTALS

Herb Schafer 121 69 -52 102 -19 92 -29 -100

Jim Homeniuk 193 211 18 158 -35 174 -19 -36

Bill Mersereau 114 129 15 123 9 124 10 34

Claude Godin 161 179 18 144 -17 180 19 20

SCHAFER 589 588 -1 527 -62 570 -19 -82

10 Pin Bowling
Monday, June 3, 2019       Mario's Bowl

Team Standings

2019 Northwest Senior Games



Name Ave Game 1 POA Game 2 POA Game 3 POA Total POA Hi 1 Hi 3 Hi 1 poa Hi 3 poa

Colleen Belanger 111 114 3 107 -4 133 22 21 133 354 22 21

Lynn Lecocq 130 138 8 124 -6 147 17 19 147 409 17 19

Diane Warpula 105 135 30 76 -29 115 10 11 135 326 30 11

Kathy Kangas 152 147 -5 130 -22 187 35 8 187 464 35 8

Shirley Wickstrom 149 124 -25 138 -11 161 12 -24 161 423 12 -24

Lois Wakewich 146 142 -4 123 -23 148 2 -25 148 413 2 -25

Gail Lehmann 101 101 0 86 -15 86 -15 -30 101 273 0 -30

2019 Northwest Senior Games - 10 Pin Bowling
Monday, June 3, 2019      Mario's Bowl

Ladies Individual



Name Ave Game 1 POA Game 2 POA Game 3 POA Total POA Hi 1 Hi 3 Hi 1 poa Hi 3 poa

Bill Mersereau 114 129 15 123 9 124 10 34 129 376 15 34

Claude Godin 161 179 18 144 -17 180 19 20 180 503 19 20

Russell Luxton 157 174 17 144 -13 159 2 6 174 477 17 6

Jim Homeniuk 193 211 18 158 -35 174 -19 -36 211 543 18 -36

Herb Schafer 121 69 -52 102 -19 92 -29 -100 102 263 -19 -100

2019 Northwest Senior Games - 10 Pin Bowling
Monday, June 3, 2019      Mario's Bowl

Mens Individual


